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A B C D E F
Monday 7-30-2012  Junior Olympics Wrestling results

#2 Minnesota #8 Ohio White
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Paul Fitterer fall 40 Nick McAfee 5 0
106 Aaron Dick 8-0, 6-0 Mitchell Tikkanen 4 0
113 Trevor Westerlund fall 06 Daniel Shaver 5 0
120 Jarrdd Oftedahl fall 40 Tyler Houge 5 0
126 Nate Thomas 3-1, 6-0 Tyler Zeller 3 1
132 Mark Voss fall 20 Kevin Diaz 5 0
138 Taner Trembley fall 120 Kealii Cummings 5 0
145 Wayne Voss 6-2, 6-0 Brandon Goldsmith 4 1
152 Jake Dueschlander 5-0, 8-1 Nick Durieux 4 1
160 Tim Moore fall 30 Mason Pillow 5 0
170 Trey Huble 7-0, 9-1 Dale Thompson 4 1
182 Clayton Jennisen 7-0, 6-0 Shawn Johnson 4 0
195 Lance Benick forfeit forfeit 5 0
220 Nick Edling forfeit forfeit 5 0

285 Sam Stoll forfeit forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 68 4

#18 Brecksville #4 Texas Blue
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Andrew Coghil forfeit Forfeit 5 0
106 Evan Cheek forfeit Forfeit 5 0
113 Austin Assad 9-0, 6-0 Austin Boles 4 0
120 Aaron Assad fall 123 Skylar Franks 5 0
126 Justin DeMicco 7-0, 3-1 Mathew Henandez 3 1
132 Grayson Davis 6-0, 4-0 Mitchell Landgrebe 3 0
138 Seth Bonfig 7-0, 10-4 Adam Prado 4 1
145 Cobey Fehr fall 51 Juan Briceno 5 0
152 Wyatt Music fall 100 Brent Peterson 5 0
160 TJ Fox forfeit Forfeit 5 0
170 Quinton Hiles forfeit Forfeit 5 0
182 Eddie Sternad forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Josh Murphy forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Austin Linden forfeit Forfeit 5 0

285 Trey Rainey forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 69 2

#10 Ohio Gray #11 Orange Crush
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Dominic Hathaway L 0-3, L 0-5 tim null 0 3
106 Forfeit forfeit Forfeit 0 0
113 Tyler Davis L 0-7, L 0-6 Zachery Hensley 0 4
120 Santino Disabato 4-0, 5-0 Anthony Ahumada 3 0
126 Connor Borton 5-0, L 1-7, L 0-7 Tony Farace 1 4
132 Dalton Dunnette 5-4, 11-4 Matt Claxton 3 1
138 Colten Landis forfeit Forfeit 5 0
145 Caleb Warren fall Eddie Howlette 5 0
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152 Aaron Yarger 6-1, 4-3 Jaron Smith 3 1
160 Nick Johnston 3-0, L 0-1, 6-5 Dylan Juskus 3 1
170 James Love L4-6, L 0-4 Connor Wagh 1 3
182 Christian Peters 7-0, 7-0 Dominick Clarke 4 0
195 Scott Glenn L fall Matt Fields 0 5
220 Forfeit forfeit Dakota Daulton 0 5

285 Aaron Morefield fall Roy Kadje 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 33 27

#14 Maryland Grey #5 Texas Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Daniel Planta 3-0, 6-0 Chase Rios 3 0
106 Austin Smith fall Hunter Roberts 5 0
113 Colin Kolwaski L 5-8, L 0-6 Adrian Barraza 1 3
120 Nathaniel Brown L 0-7, L 0-6 Parker Bruno 0 4
126 Tim Nordan L 1-2, L 4-8 Stefan Moreno 1 3
132 Colton Smith L fall Bobby Rodriguez 0 5
138 Zack Smith L 1-3, L 0-6 Travis Quarterman 1 3
145 Charlie Banaszak L 1-2, 5-1, 3-1 David Prado 3 1
152 Sam Rowell fall Damian Olvera 5 0
160 Wesley Fowler 7-0, 4-2 Evan Colman 3 1
170 Theo Duncan L 2-5, L 2-2 Nathan Harrison 1 3
182 Abe Pishevar 5-2, 3-2 Kade Giegrut 3 1
195 Anthony Rossi 3-0, 6-0 Tyler Conner 3 0
220 Dayton Beachman forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Byron Blades forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 39 24

#12 Michigan Red #7 South Dakota Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Joe Garcia fall 122 Levi Saftner 5 0
106 Kyle Noonan 5-0, 4-2 Keegan Cronin 3 1
113 Austin Thompson 7-2, 8-0 Levi Butts 3 1
120 Mitchel Rogaliner 5-1, 6-0 Oliver Aesoph 3 1
126 Connor McDill 5-2, L 2-3, 6-0 Dominick Schooler 3 1
132 Kevin Nguyen forfeit Forfeit 5 0
138 Jake Johnson forfeit Forfeit 5 0
145 Andrew Narieraj fall 45 Paul Waring 5 0
152 Jordan Atienza 7-0, 6-0 Dalton Combs 4 0
160 John Bourcier L 0-4, 6-0, 7-0 Jerry Kappenman 3 1
170 Brandon Mattinen 6-3, 4-0 John Hoita 3 1
182 Jacob Kelley L 1-3, L1-2 Seth Harper 1 3
195 Jake  McKiernan forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Austin Peltier 6-2, 4-3 Gavin DeVries 3 1
285 Jeff Tautolo fall 222 Justin Behrend 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 56 10

#6 Middle Atlantic Blue #16 South Dakota Blue
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Chris Sciarrino L 0-2, L 0-1 Duncan Stoebner 0 3
106 Eric Mongiello 7-0, 6-3 Daniel Slama 3 1
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113 Dominic Stabilito 3-2, 4-1 Reed Cronin 3 1
120 Mike Pritchard 4-0, 5-0 Trevor Hieb 3 0
126 Tyler Kaminski L 1-4, L 0-3 Michael Weidenbach 1 3
132 Chad Saunders fall 357 Lincoln Stoebner 5 0
138 Francesco Fabozzi 4-1, 6-0 Skyler Castilleja 3 1
145 Nico Demetrio L inj default Kollin Kragnes 0 5
152 Justin Staudenmager 7-0, 6-0 Kyle Kragnes 4 0
160 Keith Stedniz 1-0, 3-1 Kent Hall 3 1
170 Dominic Rigous 3-0, 5-0 Slade Mutchelknaus 3 0
182 Alex Price L 3-4, L 0-2 Cameron Kostal 1 3
195 P.J. Steinmetz 6-0, 9-5 Bryce Sayler 3 1
220 Eli Zimmer 6-0 8-0 Robert Hoiten 4 0
285 Matt Gould 2-0, L 1-6, 1-0 Cody Eichmann 3 1

Final Team Score Final Team Score 39 20

#15 Phoenix Wrestling #3 Ohio Scarlet
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Mike Bracy Fall 24 Ben Tate 5 0
106 Edgar Garcia fall 107 Shakur Laney 5 0
113 Caleb Bordner 3-0, 5-1 Jacob Kendzerski 3 1
120 Jonathan Ross L 0-6, 5-2, 3-2 Nick Mancini 3 1
126 Michael Marino 2-0, 4-0 Chandler Minnard 3 0
132 Josh Hammaker L 1-3, 5-4, L 1-5 CJ Ball 1 3
138 Kyle Loeb 2-0, 1-0 Isaac Hammonds 3 0
145 Chris Weiler L 5-7, 7-1, 6-0 Kasee McDougle 4 1
152 Zach Ross fall 119 Tanner Miller 5 0
160 Ty Schoffstall 2-0, 4-1 Lucas Staten 3 1
170 Joey Gartland 5-1, 7-0 Ethan Bond 3 1
182 Mike Rogers L 0-2, 4-0, L 1-2 Charlie Amenta 1 3
195 Noah Santiago  L 0-5, L 0-5 James Szep 0 3
220 Michael Boykin forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Heath Rupp 1-0,L 1-2, L 0-1 Antonio Zapata 1 3

Final Team Score Final Team Score 45 17

#1 Ohio Blue #19 Maryland Black
Wght Name score Name points points

98 James Wimer 2-1, 6-0 Michael Doetch 3 1
106 Luke Nace L 4-5, 5-4, L 6-8 Steven Simpson 1 3
113 Josh Wimer 9-2, L 0-5, 3-0 Marty Margolis 3 1
120 Dakota Riley fall 157 Jordan Orem 5 0
126 Seth McCurdy 6-0, 4-2 Mason Kilcarr 3 1
132 Lee Wilson 4-0, 7-0 Collin Alley 3 1
138 Drew McDougle 3-0, 6-0 Seth Rowell 3 0
145 Brad Temple L 2-3, L 0-2 Michael Sprague 1 3
152 Scott Deluse 5-0, L 0-6, L 0-4 Larry Cannon 1 3
160 Gabe Stark 7-0, L 2-8, 6-5 Marshall Chang 3 1
170 Ason Sunkle 5-4, 12-4 Zack Nibert 3 1
182 Joe Cordova 6-0, 4-0 Rory Bonner 3 1
195 Matt Lybarger forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Jordan Reed L 0-2, L 0-2 Ralph Bernardo 0 3
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285 Travis Gusan 6-0, 8-0 John Boarman 4 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 41 19
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Wrestling Results 10:30 AM Round 2 JO's

#1 Ohio Blue score #4 Texas Blue
Wght Name Name points points

98 James Wimer Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
106 Luke Nace Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
113 Josh Wimer fall 58 Christopher Ringo 5 0
120 Dakota Riley 6-3, 6-0 Skylar Franks 3 1
126 Seth McCurdy 6-0, 6-0 Andrew Ulrich 4 0
132 Lee Wilson 6-0, 7-0 Francis Bond 4 0
138 Drew McDougle fall 29 Adam Prado 5 0
145 Brad Temple L 0-3, 6-0, 2-1 Cody Castelline 3 1
152 Scott Deluse 4-0, 6-0 Brent Peterson 3 0
160 Gabe Stark 5-0, 6-0 Juan Briceno 4 0
170 Ason Sunkle Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
182 Joe Cordova Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Matt Lybarger Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Jordan Reed Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

285 Travis Gusan Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 66 2

#9 Maryland Red #13 New England Gold
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Eric Hong Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
106 Quinn Devaney 6-4, 6-1 Cam Kelly 3 1
113 Wolfie Bradley 6-0,L 0-1, L 1-5 Ben Zogby 1 3
120 Anthony Savage 6-0, 6-4 Jon Ryan 3 1
126 Matt Pente 2-1, 2-0 Alex D'Aloiblo 3 1
132 Tyler Goodwin fall Paul Curtain 5 0
138 Daniel Sanchez 6-0, 4-0 Mike Stewart 3 0
145 Cole Graves 6-0, 4-3 Chris Kelly 3 1
152 Will Switzer Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
160 Anthony Cable L 0-1, 2-0, 2-0 Luke Niero 3 1
170 Austin Wenzlaff fall George Schmeider Jr 5 0
182 Troy Murtha Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Brandon Ballard Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Matt Green Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

285 Sean Twigg Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 59 8

#10 Ohio Gray #17 Michigan White
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Dominic Hathaway 9-1, 9-2 Aaron Rehfeldt 4 1
106 Forfeit forfeit Tyler Rogaliner 0 5
113 Tyler Davis L 1-7, L 0-7 Anthony Garcia 1 4
120 Santino Disabato 4-0, 6-0 Devin Acker 3 0
126 Connor Borton 6-0, 6-1 Garrett Strube 3 1
132 Dalton Dunnette L 2-4, L 1-4 Anthony Riopelle 1 3
138 Colten Landis L 4-5, 7-3, 5-2 Jacob Lohr 3 1
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145 Caleb Warren 6-0, 4-3 John Cox 3 1
152 Aaron Yarger 7-0, 6-0 Kevin Papak 4 0
160 Nick Johnston L fall 133 TJ Barnes 0 5
170 James Love fall 119 Parker Farrow 5 0
182 Christian Peters Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Scott Glenn fall 105 Austin King 5 0
220 Forfeit forfeit Richie King 0 5

285 Aaron Morefield forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 42 26

#18 Brecksville #5 Texas Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Andrew Coghil 6-0, 6-0 Chase Rios 4 0
106 Evan Cheek 5-0, 6-0 Hunter Roberts 3 0
113 Austin Assad 6-1, 6-0 Adrian Barraza 3 1
120 Aaron Assad 5-1, L 1-4, 2-0 Parker Bruno 3 1
126 Justin DeMicco 2-1, 3-1 Stefan Moreno 3 1
132 Grayson Davis 1-0, 6-0 Jonah Ribera 3 0
138 Seth Bonfig 5-2, L 0-6, L 0-3 Seth Catchpool 1 3
145 Cobey Fehr 7-0, 6-3 David Prado 3 1
152 Wyatt Music 7-0, 7-0 Damian Olvera 4 0
160 TJ Fox 6-0, 6-0 Evan Colman 4 0
170 Quinton Hiles fall 45 Nathan Harrison 5 0
182 Eddie Sternad fall 25 Kade Giegrut 5 0
195 Josh Murphy fall 30 Tyler Conner 5 0
220 Austin Linden forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Trey Rainey forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 56 7

#6 MAWA Blue #8 Ohio White
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Chris Sciarrino fall 241 Nick McAfee 5 0
106 Connor Joyce 3-0, 3-2 Mitchell Tikkanen 3 1
113 Dominic Stabilito fall 130 Daniel Shaver 5 0
120 Mike Pritchard 3-0, 4-1 Tyler Houge 3 1
126 Tyler Kaminski L 1-2,L 0-1 Tyler Zeller 1 3
132 Chad Saunders fall 100 Kevin Diaz 5 0
138 Francesco Fabozzi 7-0, 6-0 Kealii Cummings 4 0
145 Tom Meyers L fall Brandon Goldsmith 0 5
152 Justin Staudenmager 7-0, 7-0 Nick Durieux 4 0
160 Keith Stedniz 7-3, 7-0 Mason Pillow 3 1
170 Dominic Rigous fall 228 Dale Thompson 5 0
182 Tom Shaaltiel 1-0, L 0-1,L 0-1 Shawn Johnson 1 3
195 P.J. Steinmetz forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Eli Zimmer forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Matt Gould forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 54 14

#2 Minnesota #12 Michigan Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Paul Fitterer L 0-7, L 3-7 Joe Garcia 1 3
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106 Aaron Dick L 0-6,L 3-4 Kyle Noonan 1 3
113 Trevor Westerlund 6-0, L 2-3, 4-2 Austin Thompson 3 1
120 Jarrdd Oftedahl L 5-7, L 3-5 Mitchel Rogaliner 1 3
126 Nate Thomas fall Connor McDill 5 0
132 Mark Voss 6-0, 9-2 Kevin Nguyen 4 1
138 Taner Trembley L 4-7, 4-1, L 1-3 Jake Johnson 1 3
145 Wayne Voss 1-0, 2-1 Andrew Narieraj 3 1
152 Travis Holt 6-0, 6-5 Jordan Atienza 3 1
160 Tim Moore 3-2, 6-0 John Bourcier 3 1
170 Trey Huble 6-0, 7-0 Brandon Mattinen 4 0
182 Clayton Jennisen fall 128 Jacob Kelley 5 0
195 Lance Benick 4-1, 6-0 Jake  McKiernan 3 1
220 Nick Edling 7-1, 6-0 Austin Peltier 4 1
285 Sam Stoll fall 18 Jeff Tautolo 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 46 19

#11 Orange Crush #7 South Dakota Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Tim Null 3-0, 6-0 Levi Saftner 3 0
106 Forfeit Forfeit Keegan Cronin 0 5
113 Zachery Hensley 6-0, 10-4 Levi Butts 4 1
120 Anthony Ahumada L 0-8, L 0-9 Oliver Aesoph 0 4
126 Tony Farace 7-0, 7-0 Dominick Schooler 4 0
132 Matt Claxton Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
138 Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit 0 0
145 Eddie Howlette L fall Paul Waring 0 5
152 Jaron Smith 2-0, 7-0 Dalton Combs 3 0
160 Dylan Juskus L 0-6, L 0-5 Jerry Kappenman 0 3
170 Connor Wagh 7-0, 6-0 John Hoita 4 0
182 Dominick Clarke L 3-4, L 2-3 Seth Harper 1 3
195 Matt Fields Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Dakota Daulton L fall Gavin DeVries 0 5
285 Roy Kadje L 2-3, L 3-6 Justin Behrend 1 3

30 29

#15 Phoenix #19 Maryland Black
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Mike Bracy 2-0, L 1-3, 2-1 Michael Doetch 3 1
106 Edgar Garcia 6-0, L 1-8, L 0-6 Steven Simpson 1 4
113 Caleb Bordner 1-0, 2-0 Marty Margolis 3 0
120 Jonathan Ross 6-0, 6-0 Jordan Oren 4 0
126 Michael Marino fall 48 Mason Kilcarr 5 0
132 Noah Stevens L 0-1, L 0-1 Collin Alley 0 3
138 Kyle Loeb L 3-6, L 1-2 Seth Rowell 1 3
145 Chris Weiler L 0-6, 6-5, L 2-4 Michael Sprague 1 3
152 Zach Ross 6-0, 5-0 Larry Cannon 3 0
160 Conner Burns 8-5, 7-1 Marshall Chang 3 1
170 Joey Gartland 7-5, 4-2 Zack Nibert 3 1
182 Mike Rogers 3-2, 8-3 Rory Bonner 3 1
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195 Noah Santiago forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Michael Boykin 1-0, 2-0 Ralph Bernardo 3 0
285 Heath Rupp L 0-3, L 0-4 John Boarman 0 3

Final Team Score Final Team Score 38 20
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Wrestling Results JO Games
Monday 7-30-2012 12:30 

#15 Phoenix Wrestling #4 Texas Blue
Wght Name score Name points points

98 CJ Skokowoski Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
106 Joey Davis Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
113 Caleb Bordner L 0-7, 6-0, 5-0 Austin Boles 3 1
120 Jeremy Taylor L 1-2, 7-0, L 2-3 Skylar Franks 1 3
126 Michael Marino 7-0, 8-1 Mathew Henandez 4 1
132 Josh Hammaker 6-2, 4-1 Mitchell Landgrebe 3 1
138 Kyle Loeb 7-0, 7-0 Adam Prado 4 0
145 Chris Weiler 3-1, 5-0 Cody Castelline 3 1
152 Zach Ross fall Juan Briceno 5 0
160 Ty Schoffstall fall Brent Peterson 5 0
170 Joey Gartland Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
182 Mike Rogers Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Noah Santiago Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Michael Boykin Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

285 Heath Rupp Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 63 7

#2 Minnesota #11 Orange Crush
Wght Name score Name points points

98 McCoy Tekautz fall 16 tim null 5 0
106 Aaron Dick forfeit Forfeit 5 0
113 Trevor Westerlund L 4-6, 7-0, 3-1 Zachery Hensley 3 1
120 Jarrdd Oftedahl fall 104 Anthony Ahumada 5 0
126 Nate Thomas 9-3, 4-3 Tony Farace 3 1
132 Mark Voss 8-2, 6-0 Matt Claxton 4 1
138 Taner Trembley forfeit Forfeit 5 0
145 Wayne Voss fall 105 Eddie Howlette 5 0
152 Jake Deustschlander 5-0, L 4-5, 6-4 Jaron Smith 3 1
160 Tim Moore 6-0, 8-0 Dylan Juskus 4 0
170 Trey Huble fall 38 Connor Wagh 5 0
182 Greg Johnson 7-0, 4-1 Dominick Clarke 3 1
195 Lance Benick fall 105 Matt Fields 5 0
220 Nick Edling fall 53 Dakota Daulton 5 0

285 Sam Stoll fall 16 Roy Kadje 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 65 5

#17 Michigan White #7 South Dakota Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Aaron Rehfeldt fall 318 Levi Saftner 5 0
106 Tyler Rogaliner 6-0, 7-1 Keegan Cronin 3 1
113 Anthony Garcia fall 157 Levi Butts 5 0
120 Devin Acker L 2-5, L 0-6 Oliver Aesoph 1 3
126 Garrett Strube L 2-6, 7-0, L 1-7 Dominick Schooler 1 3
132 Anthony Riopelle Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
138 Jacob Lohr forfeit Forfeit 5 0
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145 Kevin Papak L 1-8, L 0-4 Paul Waring 1 3
152 John Cox fall 220 Dalton Combs 5 0
160 TJ Barnes 8-1, 7-0 Jerry Kappenman 4 1
170 Parker Farrow L 4-11,L 2-9 John Hoita 1 3
182 Forfeit Forfeit Seth Harper 0 5
195 Austin King forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Richie King fall 315 Gavin DeVries 5 0

285 Forfeit Forfeit Justin Behrend 0 5
Final Team Score Final Team Score 46 24

#16 South Dakota Blue #13 New England Gold
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Duncan Stoebner Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
106 Daniel Slama L fall 113 Cam Kelly 0 5
113 Reed Cronin 3-1, 2-0 Ben Zogby 3 1
120 Trevor Hieb 5-3, L 3-5, 2-1 Jon Ryan 3 1
126 Michael Weidenbach 4-3, L 0-1, L 2-2-4 Alex D'Aloiblo 1 3
132 Lincoln Stoebner 8-1, 1-0 Paul Curtain 3 1
138 Skyler Castilleja L 0-6, L 0-6 Mike Stewart 0 4
145 Kollin Kragnes 2-0, 5-4 Chris Kelly 3 1
152 Kyle Kragnes forfeit Forfeit 5 0
160 Kent Hall L 0-1, L 0-1 Luke Niero 0 3
170 Slade Mutchelknaus 3-1, 4-1 George Schmeider Jr 3 1
182 Cameron Kostal Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Bryce Sayler Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Robert Hoiten Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Cody Eichmann Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 46 20

#9 Maryland Red #3 Ohio Scarlet
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Eric Hong fall Ben Tate 5 0
106 Tommy Aloi 7-1, 8-6 Shakur Laney 3 1
113 Wolfie Bradley 6-0, 2-1 Jacob Kenderski 3 1
120 Anthony Savage L 1-4, L 1-3 Nick Mancini 1 3
126 Matt Pente L 0-2, L2 -3 Chandler Minnard 1 3
132 Tyler Goodwin Fall CJ Ball 5 0
138 Daniel Sanchez 7-0, 4-0 Isaac Hammonds 3 0
145 Alfred Bannister 2-1, 3-1 Kasee McDougle 3 1
152 Cole Graves 2-1, 7-0 Tanner Miller 3 1
160 Kevin Johnson 6-0, 6-3 Lucas Staten 3 1
170 Austin Wenzlaff 3-0, 6-0 Ethan Bond 3 0
182 Troy Murtha fall Charlie Amenta 5 0
195 Brandon Ballard L James Szep 1 3
220 Matt Green forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Sean Twigg fall 335 Antonio Zapata 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 49 14

#18 Brecksville #14  Maryland Grey
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Andrew Coghil L 0-1, L 1-2 Daniel Planta 1 3
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106 Evan Cheek Fall 20 Austin Smith 5 0
113 Austin Assad fall 24 Colin Kolwaski 5 0
120 Aaron Assad fall 50 Nathaniel Brown 5 0
126 Justin DeMicco 7-2, 7-1 Tim Nordan 3 1
132 Grayson Davis 6-0, 7-0 Colton Smith 4 0
138 Seth Bonfig 2-1, 1-0 Zack Smith 3 1
145 Cobey Fehr 4-0, 7-0 Charlie Banaszak 3 0
152 Wyatt Music 7-0, 6-2 Sam Rowell 3 1
160 TJ Fox fall 125 Wesley Fowler 5 0
170 Quinton Hiles fall 108 Theo Duncan 5 0
182 Eddie Sternad fall 30 Abe Pishevar 5 0
195 Josh Murphy 1-0, 2-1 Anthony Rossi 3 1
220 Austin Linden fall 40 Dayton Beachman 5 0
285 Trey Rainey fall 23 Byron Blades 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 60 7

#1 Ohio Blue #5 Texas Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 James Wimer 5-2, L 1-2, 6-0 Chase Rios 3 1
106 Luke Nace 7-0, 6-0 Hunter Roberts 4 0
113 Josh Wimer L 2-5, L 1-2 Adrian Barraza 1 3
120 Dakota Riley 5-4, 7-0 Parker Bruno 3 1
126 Seth McCurdy 3-1, 1-0 Stefan Moreno 3 1
132 Lee Wilson 1-0, 4-0 Bobby Rodriguez 3 0
138 Drew McDougle fall 158 Travis Quarterman 5 0
145 Brad Temple 3-0, 2-1 David Prado 3 1
152 Scott Deluse 3-0, 7-4 Damian Olvera 3 1
160 Gabe Stark 5-0, 7-5 Evan Colman 3 1
170 Ason Sunkle 4-0, 4-0 Nathan Harrison 3 0
182 Joe Cordova 6-0, 6-0 Kade Giegrut 4 0
195 Matt Lybarger fall 123 Tyler Conner 5 0
220 Jordan Reed forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Travis Gusan forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 53 9

#12 Michigan Red #6 MAWA Blue
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Joe Garcia 9-5, 6-0 Chris Sciarrino 3 1
106 Kyle Noonan 4-0, 5-1 Eric Mongiello 3 1
113 Austin Thompson 6-0, 4-3 Dominic Stabilito 3 1
120 Mitchel Rogaliner 4-1, 4-0 Mike Pritchard 3 1
126 Connor McDill 3-2, L 0-3, 5-4 Tyler Kaminski 3 1
132 Kevin Nguyen L  0-6, 7-6, L 2-3 Chad Saunders 1 3
138 Jake Johnson 3-0, 7-0 Dustin Stone 3 0
145 Andrew Narieraj 4-2, L 1-4, 6-0 Francesco Fabazzi 3 1
152 Jordan Atienza L 0-7, L 1-3 Justin Staudenmager 1 3
160 John Bourcier 4-2, 3-1 Keith Stedniz 3 1
170 Brandon Mattinen L 1-2, L 0-1 Dominic Rigous 1 3
182 Jacob Kelley L 0-3, L 1-2 Alex Price 1 3
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195 Jake  McKiernan L 0-4, L 0-2 P.J. Steinmetz 0 3
220 Austin Peltier L fall Eli Zimmer 0 5
285 Jeff Tautolo 4-2, L 2-8, 4-0 Matt Gould 3 1

Final Team Score Final Team Score 31 28
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Wrestling Results Monday 2:30 

7/30/2012

#10 Ohio Gray #7 South Dakota Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Dominic Hathaway 7-0, 6-0 Levi Saftner 4 0
106 Forfeit forfeit Keegan Cronin 0 5
113 Tyler Davis L 1-3, L 2-5 Levi Butts 1 3
120 Santino Disabato L 0-5, L 0-4 Oliver Aesoph 0 3
126 Connor Borton 6-0, 5-2 Dominick Schooler 3 1
132 Dalton Dunnette forfeit Forfeit 5 0
138 Colten Landis forfeit Forfeit 5 0
145 Caleb Warren 4-3, L 0-6, L 1-4 Paul Waring 1 3
152 Aaron Yarger 7-0, 8-0 Dalton Combs 4 0
160 Nick Johnston 9-2, 6-0 Jerry Kappenman 3 1
170 James Love 8-0, 7-4 John Hoita 3 1
182 Christian Peters 7-0, 6-0 Seth Harper 4 0
195 Scott Glenn forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Forfeit forfeit Gavin DeVries 0 5

285 Aaron Morefield L fall 133 Justin Behrend 0 5
Final Team Score Final Team Score 38 27

#13 New England Gold #8 Ohio White
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Forfeit Forfeit Nick McAfee 0 5
106 Cam Kelly 7-0, 6-0 Mitchell Tikkanen 4 0
113 Ben Zogby fall Daniel Shaver 5 0
120 Jon Ryan L 1-2, L 1-3 Tyler Houge 1 3
126 Alex D'Aloiblo L 3-5, L 1-4 Tyler Zeller 1 3
132 Paul Curtain fall 124 Kevin Diaz 5 0
138 Mike Stewart 6-0, 7-1 Kealii Cummings 4 1
145 Chris Kelly 8-5, 7-3 Brandon Goldsmith 3 1
152 Forfeit Forfeit Nick Durieux 0 5
160 Luke Niero 9-2, 6-0 Mason Pillow 4 1
170 George Schmeider Jr3-2, 7-1 Dale Thompson 3 1
182 Forfeit Forfeit Shawn Johnson 0 5
195 Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit 0 0
220 Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit 0 0

285 Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit 0 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 30 25

#2 Minnesota #17 Michigan White
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Paul Fitterer 8-0, 6-0 Aaron Rehfeldt 4 0
106 Aaron Dick 7-1, 7-0 Tyler Rogaliner 4 1
113 Trevor Westerlund 8-2, L 2-7, 6-0 Anthony Garcia 4 1
120 Jarrdd Oftedahl fall 30 Devin Acker 5 0
126 Nate Thomas 6-0, 7-0 Garrett Strube 4 0
132 Mark Voss 6-0, 6-0 Anthony Riopelle 4 0
138 Taner Trembley 6-0, 7-0 Jacob Lohr 4 0
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145 Wayne Voss 1-0, 6-2 Kevin Papak 3 1
152 Travis Holt fall 138 John Cox 5 0
160 Tim Moore 5-3, 1-0 TJ Barnes 3 1
170 Trey Huble 6-0, 7-0 Parker Farrow 4 0
182 Clayton Jennisen forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Lance Benick fall 40 Austin King 5 0
220 Nick Edling 7-0, 6-0 Richie King 4 0

285 Sam Stoll forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 63 4

#6 Middle Atlantic Blue #11 Orange Crush
Wght Name Name Pointspoints

98 Chris Sciarrino fall 124 tim null 5 0
106 Eric Mongiello forfeit Forfeit 5 0
113 Connor Joyce L 0-6, L 1-7 Zachery Hensley 1 4
120 Mike Pritchard fall 351 Anthony Ahumada 5 0
126 Tyler Kaminski L 0-6, 4-3, L 0-7 Tony Farace 1 4
132 Chad Saunders 7-0, 7-0 Matt Claxton 4 0
138 Francesco Fabozzi forfeit Forfeit 5 0
145 Tom Meyers 7-0, 7-1 Eddie Howlette 4 1
152 Gregg Harvey L 1-2, 3-1, 2-1 Jaron Smith 3 1
160 Justin Staudenmayer6-0, 6-0 Dylan Juskus 4 0
170 Dominic Rigous 4-2, 5-0 Connor Wagh 3 1
182 Tom Shaaltiel L 0-1, 2-0,L 1-2 Dominick Clarke 1 3
195 P.J. Steinmetz 2-0, 4-1 Matt Fields 3 1
220 Eli Zimmer fall 123 Dakota Daulton 5 0
285 Matt Gould 2-1, 4-1 Roy Kadje 3 1

Final Team Score Final Team Score 52 16

#15 Phoenix Wrestling #5 Texas Red
Wght Name score Name points points

98 CJ Skokwski 3-0, L 3-5, L 5-6 Chase Rios 1 3
106 Edgar Garcia fall 27 Hunter Roberts 5 0
113 Caleb Bordner L 2-3, 3-2, 5-0 Adrian Barraza 3 1
120 Jonathan Ross fall    Parker Bruno 5 0
126 Michael Marino 1-0, 6-1 Stefan Moreno 3 1
132 Josh Hammaker L 0-6, L 2-4 Bobby Rodriguez 1 3
138 Kyle Loeb 6-0,L 2-6, L 1-8 Travis Quarterman 1 3
145 Chris Weiler 10-2, 6-0 David Prado 4 1
152 Zach Ross 6-0, 7-0 Damian Olvera 4 0
160 Conner Burns fall Evan Colman 5 0
170 Joey Gartland fall Nathan Harrison 5 0
182 Mike Rogers 4-0, 10-0 Kade Giegrut 3 0
195 Noah Santiago 7-0, 4-0 Tyler Conner 3 0
220 Michael Boykin forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Heath Rupp forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 53 12

#1 Ohio Blue #14 Maryland Grey
Wght Name score Name points points

98 James Wimer L 1-4, L 0-5 Daniel Planta 1 3
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106 Luke Nace fall Austin Smith 5 0
113 Josh Wimer fall Colin Kolwaski 5 0
120 Dakota Riley 6-0, 6-0 Nathaniel Brown 4 0
126 Seth McCurdy 6-0, 6-0 Tim Nordan 4 0
132 Lee Wilson fall Colton Smith 5 0
138 Drew McDougle fall Zack Smith 5 0
145 Brad Temple L 0-1, L 1-2 Charlie Banaszak 1 3
152 Scott Deluse fall Ravan Brooks 5 0
160 Gabe Stark L 5-6, 7-0, L 2-8 Wesley Fowler 1 4
170 Ason Sunkle 6-0, 3-1 Theo Duncan 3 1
182 Joe Cordova L 1-3, 6-0, 6-3 Abe Pishevar 3 1
195 Matt Lybarger 4-0, 6-1 Anthony Rossi 3 1
220 Jordan Reed L 2-3, L 0-8 Dayton Beachman 1 3
285 Travis Gusan fall Byron Blades 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 51 16

#3 Ohio Scarlet #16 South Dakota Blue
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Ben Tate L 0-2, L 0-3 Duncan Stoebner 0 3
106 Shakur Laney 10-2, 6-0 Daniel Slama 4 1
113 Jacob Kenderski 1-0, L 1-2, 1-0 Reed Cronin 3 1
120 Nick Mancini 7-0, 7-0 Trevor Hieb 4 0
126 Chandler Minnard 8-0, 6-0 Michael Weidenbach 4 0
132 CJ Ball 5-1, L 1-3, L 0-1 Lincoln Stoebner 1 3
138 Isaac Hammonds 4-2, 4-2 Skyler Castilleja 3 1
145 Kasee McDougle L 2-3, L 3-4 Kollin Kragnes 1 3
152 Tanner Miller L 2-3, 8-1, 2-1 Kyle Kragnes 3 1
160 Lucas Staten L 4-6, L 0-4 Kent Hall 1 3
170 Ethan Bond 5-1, 6-1 Slade Mutchelknaus 3 1
182 Charlie Amenta 6-0, 4-0 Cameron Kostal 3 0
195 James Szep 9-3, 6-0 Bryce Sayler 4 1
220 Forfeit forfeit Robert Hoiten 0 5
285 Antonio Zapata L 0-3, L 1-4 Cody Eichmann 1 3

Final Team Score Final Team Score 35 26

#9 Maryland Red #19 Maryland Black
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Eric Hong 5-0, 8-0 Michael Doetch 3 0
106 Quinn Devaney 7-0, L 0-6, L 0-6 Steven Simpson 1 4
113 Wolfie Bradley L 0-1, L 2-4 Marty Margolis 1 3
120 Anthony Savage 6-0, 9-2 Jordan Oren 4 1
126 Matt Pente 4-2, 3-0 Autin Alley 3 1
132 Tyler Goodwin 7-0, 6-0 Collin Alley 4 0
138 Daniel Sanchez 6-0, 7-0 Seth Rowell 4 0
145 Alfred Bannister 7-0, 6-0 Michael Sprague 4 0
152 Will Switzer 5-0, 6-2 Joe Kendrick 3 1
160 Anthony Cable L 0-2, L 1-2 Marshall Chang 1 3
170 Austin Wenzlaff 7-0, 6-0 Zack Nibert 4 0
182 Troy Murtha 1-0, 4-0 Rory Bonner 3 0
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195 Brandon Ballard forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Matt Green 7-0, 3-0 Conner Tilton 3 0
285 Sean Twigg forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team score Final Team Score 48 13
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Team Ohio Scarlet #3 Team Ohio White #8

98 Ben Tate X Nick McAfee
106 Shakur Laney X Mitchell Tikkanen
113 Jacob Kendzerski X Daniel Shaver
120 Joe Terry X Tyler Houge
126 Chandler Minnard X Tyler Zeller
132 CJ Ball X Kevin Diaz
138 Isaac Hammonds X Kealii Cummings
145 Kasee McDougle X Brandon Goldsmith
152 Tanner Miller X Nick Durieux
160 Lucas Staten X Mason Pillow
170 Ethan Bond X Dale Thompson
182 Charlie Amenta X Shawn Johnson
195 James Szep X open
220 open X open

285 Antonio Zapata X open
WINNING TEAM 1 LOSING TEAM 0

#9 Maryland Red score #4 Texas Blue points points
98 Eric Hong Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
106 Tommy Aloi Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
113 Wolfie Bradley fall 113 Christopher Ringo 5 0
120 Anthony Savage fall 40 Skylar Franks 5 0
126 Matt Pente fall 20 Andrew Ulrich 5 0
132 Tyler Goodwin fall 06 Mitchell Landgrebe 5 0
138 Daniel Sanchez 6-0, 6-0 Adam Prado 4 0
145 Cole Graves 5-1, 1-0 Juan Briceno 3 1
152 Alfred Bannister fall 340 Brent Peterson 5 0
160 Kevin Johnson Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
170 Austin Wenzlaff Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
182 Troy Murtha Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Brandon Ballard Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Matt Green Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

285 Sean Twigg Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 72 1

#12 Michigan Red #13 New England Gold
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Joe Garcia Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
106 Kyle Noonan 2-0, L 6-10, 5-2 Cam Kelly 3 1
113 Austin Thompson 6-0, 2-0 Ben Zogby 3 0
120 Mitchel Rogaliner fall Jon Ryan 5 0
126 Connor McDill L 1-2, L 1-2 Alex D'Aloiblo 1 3
132 Kevin Nguyen fall Paul Curtain 5 0
138 Jake Johnson 7-3, L 3-4, L 0-4 Mike Stewart 1 3
145 Andrew Narieraj 8-0, 5-2 Chris Kelly 3 1
152 Jordan Atienza forfeit Forfeit 5 0
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160 John Bourcier 6-0, 5-0 Luke Niero 3 0
170 Brandon Mattinen 2-0, 4-0 George Schmeider Jr 3 0
182 Jacob Kelley Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 Jake  McKiernan Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
220 Austin Peltier Forfeit Forfeit 5 0

285 Jeff Tautolo Forfeit Forfeit 5 0
Final Team Score Final Team Score 57 8

#2 Minnesota #10 Ohio Gray
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Paul Fitterer 7-0, 7-0 Dominic Hathaway 4 0
106 Aaron Dick forfeit Forfeit 5 0
113 Trevor Westerlund 7-0, 6-0 Tyler Davis 4 0
120 Jarrdd Oftedahl fall Santino Disabato 5 0
126 Nate Thomas 7-0, 4-2 Connor Borton 3 1
132 Mark Voss 7-0, 6-0 Dalton Dunnette 4 0
138 Taner Trembley fall 122 Colten Landis 5 0
145 Wayne Voss fall 130 Caleb Warren 5 0
152 Travis Holt 8-2, 7-0 Aaron Yarger 4 1
160 Tim Moore fall 17 Nick Johnston 5 0
170 Trey Huble 7-0, 6-4 James Love 3 1
182 Clayton Jennisen 1-0, 2-0 Christian Peters 3 0
195 Lance Benick 7-0, 6-0 Scott Glenn 4 0
220 Nick Edling forfeit Forfeit 5 0
285 Sam Stoll fall 10 Aaron Morefield 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 64 3

#6 MAWA Blue #17 Michigan White
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Chris Sciarrino fall 221 Aaron Rehfeldt 5 0
106 Eric Mongiello fall 451 Tyler Rogaliner 5 0
113 Dominic Stabilito fall 359 Anthony Garcia 5 0
120 Mike Pritchard fall 303 Devin Acker 5 0
126 Tyler Kaminski fall 518 Garrett Strube 5 0
132 Dustin Stone L fall 331 Anthony Riopelle 0 5
138 Tom Meyers L 4-6, L 2-5 Jacob Lohr 1 3
145 Francesco Fabozzi 6-0, 7-0 Kevin Papak 4 0
152 Gregg Harvey L fall 106 TJ Barnes 0 5
160 Keith Stedniz forfeit Forfeit 5 0
170 Dominic Rigous 6-0, 7-0 Parker Farrow 4 0
182 Alex Price forfeit Forfeit 5 0
195 P.J. Steinmetz 6-0, 7-0 Austin King 4 0
220 Eli Zimmer 9-2, 8-0 Richie King 4 1
285 Matt Gould forfeit Forfeit 5 0

Final Team Score Final Team Score 57 14

#19 Maryland Black #16 South Dakota Blue
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Michael Doetch L 0-1, 4-0, 5-1 Duncan Stoebner 3 1
106 Steven Simpson fall 42 Daniel Slama 5 0
113 Marty Margolis L 0-1, L 1-2 Reed Cronin 1 3
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120 Jordan Oren 4-1, L 1-4, L 4-7 Trevor Hieb 1 3
126 Austin Alley 5-0, 5-2 Michael Weidenbach 3 1
132 Collin Alley 2-1, 6-0 Lincoln Stoebner 3 1
138 Seth Rowell 3-0, 4-1 Skyler Castilleja 3 1
145 Michael Sprague 2-0, 6-0 Kollin Kragnes 3 0
152 Joe Kendrick w inj default Kyle Kragnes 5 0
160 Marshall Chang 2-0, 6-0 Kent Hall 3 0
170 Zack Nibert 5-4, L 3-5, 5-3 Slade Mutchelknaus 3 1
182 Rory Bonner 6-0, 3-0 Cameron Kostal 3 0
195 Forfeit forfeit Bryce Sayler 0 5
220 Conner Tilton fall 58 Robert Hoiten 5 0
285 Ralph Bernardo 1-0, 3-1 Cody Eichmann 3 1

Final Team Score Final Team Score 44 17

#18 Brecksville #1Ohio Blue
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Andrew Coghil fall 34 James Wimer 5 0
106 Evan Cheek fall 145 Luke Nace 5 0
113 Austin Assad 6-0, 3-1 Josh Wimer 3 1
120 Aaron Assad L 2-5, 3-1, 8-0 Dakota Riley 3 1
126 Justin DeMicco L 0-2, L 2-4 Seth McCurdy 1 3
132 Grayson Davis L 0-7, L 2-9 Lee Wilson 1 4
138 Seth Bonfig L fall 111 Drew McDougle 0 5
145 Cobey Fehr 7-1, 3-2 Brad Temple 3 1
152 Wyatt Music 7-2, 9-2 Scott Deluse 3 1
160 TJ Fox fall 29 Gabe Stark 5 0
170 Quinton Hiles fall 58 Ason Sunkle 5 0
182 Eddie Sternad L 0-7, L 5-6 Joe Cordova 1 3
195 Josh Murphy L 0-3, L 0-1 Matt Lybarger 0 3
220 Austin Linden fall 123 Jordan Reed 5 0
285 Trey Rainey L fall 58 Travis Gusan 0 5

Final Team Score Final Team Score 40 27

#15 Phoenix Wrestling #14 Maryland Grey
Wght Name score Name points points

98 Mike Bracy 5-0, 3-0 Daniel Planta 3 0
106 Edgar Garcia 4-0, 10-4 Austin Smith 3 1
113 Forfeit forfeit Colin Kolwaski 0 5
120 Jonathan Ross fall 139 Nathaniel Brown 5 0
126 Michael Marino 5-3, 6-0 Tim Nordan 3 1
132 Josh Hammaker 9-4, L 1-7, 3-2 Colton Smith 3 1
138 Noah Stevens 2-0, L 0-8, L 4-5 Zack Smith 1 3
145 Chris Weiler 3-2, L 8-9, 3-2 Charlie Banaszak 3 1
152 Zach Ross 6-0, 6-0 Sam Rowell 4 0
160 Ty Schoffstall 7-0, 7-0 Wesley Fowler 4 0
170 Joey Gartland fall 59 Theo Duncan 5 0
182 Mike Rogers fall 119 Erick Quirk 5 0
195 Noah Santiago L 1-2, L 1-2 Anthony Rossi 1 3
220 Michael Boykin 3-0, 5-0 Dayton Beachman 3 0
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285 Heath Rupp L fall Byron Blades 0 5

Final Team Score Final Team Score 43 20
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